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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matt Jackson           M3034         1/13        6:40        0:55       35:32        0:37       16:29     1:00:13
2     Jack Considine         M1319          1/3        6:22        1:03       39:02        0:41       16:34     1:03:42
3     Mitchel Jankowski      M3034         2/13        7:59        1:12       36:10        0:47       17:56     1:04:04
4     Drake Austin           M3034         3/13        7:32        1:18       39:22        0:49       18:27     1:07:28
5     Olivia Dietzel         F3034         1/10        7:57        1:30       40:40        0:44       17:53     1:08:44
6     Matthew Davison        M4044         1/13        7:17        1:02       39:17        0:51       21:15     1:09:42
7     Keith Luegering        M4549          1/9        7:52        1:42       39:53        0:45       20:35     1:10:47
8     Darin Housenga         M4549          2/9        9:43        1:57       39:07        0:55       19:07     1:10:49
9     Mike Craddick          M3539         1/11        8:30        1:04       40:50        0:59       19:41     1:11:04
10    Kelly Kersten          M5054         1/12        8:26        2:24       38:58        0:41       20:46     1:11:15
11    Mitchell Knock         M2529          1/6        9:12        1:46       40:27        1:04       20:23     1:12:52
12    John Thompson          M6064          1/6        8:36        1:15       40:50        0:41       21:47     1:13:09
13    Jake Hoyt              M4044         2/13        8:16        1:54       41:22        0:43       21:08     1:13:23
14    Andy Wright            M3034         4/13        9:24        1:43       43:11        1:00       19:03     1:14:21
15    Sarah Doneth           F4044         1/11        8:25        1:37       41:32        0:47       22:03     1:14:24
16    Matt Drobney           M4549          3/9        7:15        1:30       38:16        0:53       27:33     1:15:27
17    Maggie Liaboe          F3539          1/8        8:46        2:26       43:17        1:16       19:45     1:15:30
18    Braeden Bode           M1319          2/3        9:18        2:59       45:04        1:06       17:16     1:15:43
19    Nick Hughes            M4044         3/13        9:16        2:04       41:38        1:22       21:36     1:15:56
20    Bruce Burzlaff         M5054         2/12        9:33        1:59       41:52        0:52       21:42     1:15:58
21    Anna Roorda            F3539          2/8        8:52        1:17       44:30        1:06       20:56     1:16:41
22    Samuel Russell         M3034         5/13        9:27        1:57       44:33        1:00       19:48     1:16:45
23    Abigail Kulp           F3034         2/10        8:06        1:32       46:01        1:12       20:07     1:16:58
24    Justin Brown           M3539         2/11       10:10        2:12       40:56        1:42       22:02     1:17:02
25    Danny Debacker         M5054         3/12       10:16        1:48       41:17        1:05       23:55     1:18:21
26    Dustin Murphy          M2529          2/6       11:44        1:04       43:38        0:41       21:27     1:18:34
27    Jc Clark               M4549          4/9        7:32        1:09       46:22        0:48       23:08     1:18:59
28    Morgan Meseke          F3034         3/10        9:33        1:49       47:04        0:55       19:47     1:19:08
29    Nick Nommensen         M3034         6/13        7:34        2:37       44:45        1:36       23:26     1:19:58
30    Pam Connolly           F5054          1/7        8:27        1:56       45:53        0:51       22:56     1:20:03
31    Japheth Kulp           M3034         7/13       12:07        2:43       42:27        0:50       22:08     1:20:15
32    Manuel Rivera          M4549          5/9        8:52        1:15       45:40        1:00       23:31     1:20:18
33    Drew Aude              M3539         3/11        7:54        3:07       46:10        1:33       22:17     1:21:01
34    Matt Rolling           M4044         4/13        9:26        1:58       47:54        1:02       20:44     1:21:04
35    Heidi Sutter           F5054          2/7        9:46        2:09       46:28        1:05       21:39     1:21:07
36    David Carius           M3034         8/13        7:05        2:00       47:52        0:59       23:23     1:21:19
37    Joseph Martinez        M4044         5/13        9:39        2:34       46:11        1:06       22:46     1:22:16
38    Chris Martin           M4044         6/13        9:08        1:55       45:46        1:13       24:32     1:22:34
39    Kathryn Cater          F5054          3/7        8:38        2:22       45:08        1:10       25:39     1:22:57
40    Kelly Kane             M5054         4/12        8:59        1:55       47:22        0:26       24:36     1:23:18
41    Mike Wantock           M6064          2/6       10:31        2:28       43:56        1:08       25:48     1:23:51
42    Mark Theuerkauf        M5559          1/7        8:38        1:45       48:18        1:11       24:25     1:24:17
43    Heidi Parkhurst        F5559          1/3       10:07        1:45       44:46        1:03       26:36     1:24:17
44    Angie Kersten          F4549          1/5       10:11        2:30       44:57        1:11       25:53     1:24:42
45    Kristy Fuller          F5559          2/3       10:38        1:38       46:21        1:00       25:12     1:24:49
46    Janneke Bannink        F2024          1/2        8:14        0:59       48:59        0:45       25:55     1:24:52
47    Adam Hoogerwerf        M2529          3/6       11:25        3:17       48:48        2:49       19:18     1:25:37
48    William Bean           M4044         7/13        9:25        2:18       49:43        0:37       23:41     1:25:44
49    Jake Adrian            M4549          6/9       10:07        2:52       49:49        1:06       21:55     1:25:49
50    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5559          2/7        9:22        2:02       46:11        1:05       27:10     1:25:50
51    Ryan Jackson           M3034         9/13       12:50        2:11       46:14        0:54       23:56     1:26:05
52    Robert Utterback       M5559          3/7       11:15        2:27       42:22        2:46       27:44     1:26:34
53    Kristyn Darmafall      F3539          3/8       11:07        2:12       49:12        1:26       23:09     1:27:06
54    Jay Hamilton           M5054         5/12       13:40        2:10       44:54        1:39       24:47     1:27:10
55    Matt Kerr              M5054         6/12       10:58        4:47       44:14        3:27       23:49     1:27:15
56    Gina Hudson            F4549          2/5        9:59        4:45       45:42        2:14       24:53     1:27:33
57    Brett Jackson          M6064          3/6        9:53        2:32       46:45        0:54       27:38     1:27:42
58    Matt Pelham            M4549          7/9        9:43        2:35       49:01        1:29       25:00     1:27:48
59    Natalie Campbell       F3539          4/8        9:56        3:10       49:17        1:18       24:08     1:27:49
60    Joe Moreno             M6569          1/2       11:58        3:30       47:53        1:14       23:31     1:28:06
61    Josh Holeman           M2024          1/3        9:40        2:43       51:50        1:28       22:36     1:28:17
62    Shane Monroe           M4044         8/13       11:41        3:02       48:44        1:07       23:54     1:28:28
63    Jennifer Mejia-Kingery F5054          4/7       11:09        2:13       46:05        1:39       27:24     1:28:30
64    Daniel Nielsen         M3034        10/13       10:29        2:55       51:51        1:07       22:16     1:28:38
65    Steven Richgruber      M4549          8/9       10:15        3:01       54:36        0:41       20:38     1:29:11
66    Lindsey Gidel          F2529          1/6        8:53        3:12       50:42        2:42       23:55     1:29:24
67    Rhiannon Seneli        F4044         2/11       10:05        1:57       51:57        1:26       24:09     1:29:34
68    Jane Simonsen          F5054          5/7       10:23        1:44       50:49        1:04       25:37     1:29:37
69    Kurt Steward           M5054         7/12       11:57        5:20       45:54        3:02       23:26     1:29:39
70    Corey Stradt           M3539         4/11       10:48        3:05       47:55        1:13       27:00     1:30:01
71    Troy Brehm             M5559          4/7       12:02        3:17       46:34        1:40       26:44     1:30:17
72    Jeffrey Witters        M6064          4/6        8:15        2:31       50:44        0:53       28:13     1:30:36
73    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/5        9:52        2:50       48:59        1:34       27:33     1:30:48
74    Nicole Martinez        F4044         3/11       11:38        2:36       51:00        1:12       24:24     1:30:50
75    Ryan Welborn           M4044         9/13       11:05        3:28       50:18        1:30       24:30     1:30:51
76    Andrew Jansen          M5054         8/12       12:50        2:55       48:10        0:43       26:17     1:30:55
77    William Jankowski      CLYDE          1/4       10:44        2:10       45:00        1:40       31:30     1:31:04
78    Nathan Murray          M4044        10/13       11:05        1:53       51:51        0:48       25:30     1:31:07
79    Jenna McCoy            F2529          2/6        9:38        2:18       51:15        1:17       26:45     1:31:13
80    Ty Coleman             M4549          9/9        9:57        2:23       51:01        1:48       26:06     1:31:15
81    Hilary Stubben         F4549          3/5       10:00        2:35       51:39        1:28       25:56     1:31:38
82    Rich Cunningham        M5559          5/7       10:06        2:38       50:45        1:45       27:06     1:32:20
83    Kylie Larson           F3034         4/10        9:51        1:38       53:33        0:24       27:30     1:32:56
84    Ryan McDonald          M4044        11/13        9:23        4:14       52:38        1:50       25:06     1:33:11
85    Sean O'Hanlon         M5054         9/12       10:52        2:31       49:25        1:38       28:57     1:33:23
86    Beth Markovich         F5054          6/7        9:33        1:41       52:38        1:15       28:30     1:33:37
87    Kyle Thomsen           M3539         5/11       12:54        4:38       52:15        1:11       22:44     1:33:42
88    Bryan Hurd             M2024          2/3        8:06        2:07       56:34        0:39       26:30     1:33:56
89    Sarah Pfeiffer         F2529          3/6        7:09        1:39       57:11        1:22       26:38     1:33:59
90    Lacey Zuck             F3539          5/8       12:01        3:11       52:43        1:26       24:54     1:34:15
91    Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         5/10       13:05        2:10       55:26        1:41       22:02     1:34:24
92    Jason Mahn             M5054        10/12       12:14        1:45       53:32        1:13       25:56     1:34:40
93    Justin Hoerner         M2529          4/6       11:55        3:45       52:07        2:14       25:00     1:35:01
94    Cole Block             M3539         6/11       12:17        2:37       55:47        1:04       23:25     1:35:10
95    Kian Hyatt             F3034         6/10        9:36        2:35       50:53        1:18       30:49     1:35:11
96    Hannah Herold          F2024          2/2       10:14        2:09       55:22        0:56       26:55     1:35:36
97    Scott Braden           M3539         7/11       16:23        1:43       51:44        0:41       25:16     1:35:47
98    Theodore Ukleja        M3539         8/11       11:02        4:47       52:42        1:14       26:31     1:36:16
99    Camryn Sattler         F1319          1/5       10:09        3:29     1:01:56        1:00       20:14     1:36:48
100   Michelle Murray        F4044         4/11       10:20        2:04       53:14        1:30       30:06     1:37:14
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101   Sean Stoube            CLYDE          2/4        9:23        3:01       52:17        1:19       31:22     1:37:22
102   Patrick Decoster       M70UP          1/2       13:06        3:45       46:35        1:55       32:15     1:37:36
103   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        11/12        9:45        3:28       51:25        1:55       31:18     1:37:51
104   Stacey Zapolski        ATHENA         2/5        9:43        2:58       50:31        2:45       32:10     1:38:07
105   Michael Snyder         M3539         9/11       11:58        4:02       55:39        1:23       25:21     1:38:23
106   Jessica Deaver         F1319          2/5       12:15        1:59       59:25        0:39       24:24     1:38:42
107   Kara Burrack           F3034         7/10       14:13        1:52       53:27        1:19       28:14     1:39:05
108   Christopher Janczak    M6064          5/6       13:19        3:13       51:51        1:57       28:56     1:39:16
109   Hannah Durbin          F3034         8/10       12:23        3:40       59:07        1:38       23:03     1:39:51
110   Phil Schaefer          M6064          6/6       11:06        3:57       49:23        2:04       33:27     1:39:57
111   Sandra Rolling         F4044         5/11       10:49        4:19       58:25        2:56       23:35     1:40:04
112   Connor Obert           M2529          5/6       11:15        3:37       57:10        1:51       26:26     1:40:19
113   Brad Petersen          M3539        10/11       15:35        4:40       54:17        0:45       25:42     1:40:59
114   Ryan Cherry            M4044        12/13       10:50        3:22       54:00        1:11       32:26     1:41:49
115   Shaela Bresnan         F4044         6/11       12:38        3:42       55:58        1:21       28:56     1:42:35
116   Lanna Niemann          F3539          6/8       12:36        3:54       56:02        1:37       28:33     1:42:42
117   Michael Bartels        M4044        13/13       10:03        3:15       55:54        1:01       32:35     1:42:48
118   Abby Struble           F1319          3/5       10:59        3:07     1:05:12        1:14       22:30     1:43:02
119   Alyssa Brems           F2529          4/6        9:57        3:04     1:04:56        0:30       24:36     1:43:03
120   Lorri Steffe           F6064          1/1       10:07        4:24       59:36        1:41       27:35     1:43:23
121   Alana Jones            F2529          5/6       13:45        2:12       54:13        1:52       31:46     1:43:48
122   Jason Howlett          M3539        11/11       16:53        5:31       47:54        4:29       29:13     1:44:00
123   John Jacobs            M3034        11/13       12:27        4:08       58:24        2:13       27:23     1:44:35
124   Ryan Voss              M3034        12/13       12:15        4:13     1:00:55        1:41       25:33     1:44:37
125   Molly Schlitter        F1319          4/5       11:00        3:36     1:04:31        1:01       27:21     1:47:29
126   Drew Emery             M5559          6/7       14:43        4:18     1:00:23        1:51       26:19     1:47:34
127   Cletus Brehm           CLYDE          3/4       15:49        3:15       54:45        2:38       31:17     1:47:44
128   Jess Bierling          ATHENA         3/5       10:26        3:44       52:34        2:30       38:40     1:47:54
129   Monica Holliday        F5054          7/7       16:01        1:56       57:24        2:03       31:15     1:48:39
130   Clara Decoster         F70UP          1/1       14:18        2:34       55:53        1:53       34:38     1:49:16
131   Barry Jacocks          M5559          7/7       11:37        4:06       52:15        2:48       39:13     1:49:59
132   Hanna Martensen        F1319          5/5       10:38        2:30     1:15:21        1:06       21:44     1:51:19
133   Gricelda Perez         F4044         7/11       16:20        2:36       58:04        3:13       31:59     1:52:12
134   Tori Tebbitt           F3034         9/10       13:47        3:27     1:01:59        1:28       31:36     1:52:17
135   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539          7/8       13:47        2:54       58:13        2:11       35:23     1:52:28
136   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549          4/5       12:52        1:58       56:15        2:01       39:40     1:52:46
137   Gerardo Alvarez        M2529          6/6       15:51        4:59       59:12        2:07       30:58     1:53:07
138   Erika Wulf             F4044         8/11       13:59        2:39       58:42        1:27       36:39     1:53:26
139   Ellen Jacobs           F3034        10/10       11:34        3:01     1:00:15        2:24       36:25     1:53:39
140   Mark Delathower        M6569          2/2       14:19        3:01       55:53        1:45       39:10     1:54:08
141   Ayla Hillyer           F4549          5/5       13:14        3:36     1:01:13        1:58       36:03     1:56:04
142   Taylor Schroeder       F2529          6/6       11:11        3:25     1:07:32        2:48       31:37     1:56:33
143   Eric Ackerman          CLYDE          4/4       12:31        2:23     1:02:41        1:29       40:02     1:59:06
144   Mindy Wriedt           F5559          3/3       13:08        3:41     1:04:02        2:38       36:50     2:00:19
145   Tyler Voss             M3034        13/13       11:53        5:26     1:15:27        1:37       27:43     2:02:06
146   Angie Mueller          F4044         9/11       15:52        3:34     1:00:55        1:46       40:06     2:02:13
147   Denny Royce            M5054        12/12       17:10        5:39     1:00:05        1:53       37:55     2:02:42
148   Angela Rosol           F4044        10/11       15:11        3:05     1:04:46        1:48       39:58     2:04:48
149   Julie Busch            F4044        11/11       13:22        3:39     1:09:35        1:13       37:51     2:05:40
150   Rachel McGough         F3539          8/8       12:54        4:09     1:08:37        1:47       38:57     2:06:24
151   Andrew Bauer           M2024          3/3       13:27        4:21     1:14:44        2:52       32:44     2:08:08
152   Gary Loy               M70UP          2/2       18:34        5:08     1:05:41        2:45       40:40     2:12:48
153   Chris Ferrantino       M1319          3/3       20:49        3:43     1:08:12        7:29       39:03     2:19:16
154   Ashlee Gealy           ATHENA         4/5       16:10        4:54     1:15:42        1:21       42:46     2:20:53
155   Carilyn Swartout       ATHENA         5/5       17:54        5:54     1:23:05        1:12       42:19     2:30:24
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